www.AmericanLighting.com Sales@AmericanLighting.com | Denver, CO | 800.880.1180 ©2025 American Lighting Inc. REV2508
EXTRUSION BUNDLES / GT
GT BUNDLE
Surface & Recessed Mount Extrusion Bundle
PROJECT:
TYPE:
LOCATION:
CATALOG NUMBER:

Available Finishes
Anodized Aluminum
GT BUNDLE ORDERING INFORMATION
ITEM NUMBER DESCRIPTION
PE-GT-2M-BNDL1 2M GT Single Bundle Includes:
(1) 2M GT Extrusion in Aluminum Finish, (1) 2M High
Grade Diffusion Lens, (1) End Cap w/ Hole, (1) End Cap
w/o Hole, (6) Mounting Clips, (1) 180º Splicing Strip
PE-GT-BK-2M-BNDL1 2M GT BK Single Bundle Includes:
(1) 2M GT Extrusion in Black Finish, (1) 2M High Grade
Diffusion Lens, (1) End Cap w/ Hole, (1) End Cap w/o
Hole, (6) Mounting Clips, (1) 180º Splicing Strip
PE-GT-2M-BNDL5 2M GT Five Unit Bundle Includes:
(5) 2M GT Extrusions in Aluminum Finish, (5) 2M High
Grade Diffusion Lenses, (5) End Caps w/ Hole, (5) End
Caps w/o Hole, (30) Mounting Clips,
(5) 180º Splicing Strips
PE-GT-2M-BNDLACC-BG5 Accessory Five Pack Includes: (5) End Caps w/ Hole,
(5) End Caps w/o Hole, (5) Mounting Clips,
(5) 180º Splicing Strips
PE-GT-BK-2M-BNDLACC-BG5 Accessory Five Pack Includes: BLACK (5) End Caps w/
Hole, (5) End Caps w/o Hole, (5) Mounting Clips,
(5) 180º Splicing Strips
PE-GT-2M-BNDLLENSFR-BG5 Lens Five Pack Includes: (5) Frosted PC Lens
PE-GT-FLXLENS-5M 5M Flexible Silicone Lens for GT Extrusion Bundles;
65% Light Transmission
GT BUNDLE ORDERING INFORMATION
ITEM NUMBER DESCRIPTION